SPRINGLOADED BACKPRESSURE REGULATOR LBS4
HIGH ACCURACY • ANALYZER APPLICATIONS
MAIN FEATURES
• ss 316L throughout
• diaphragm (large) sensing
• bubble tight shut-off
• 3 pressure ranges
• viton/ptfe seals, ptfe coated diaphragm

Directive 97/23/EC:
! Do not use the regulator as a shut off device.
ORDERING INFORMATION
example: LBSN4-02-2-TTV
      LBS                   N4               - 02              - 2               - T                         T                                V
series / inlet connection material
Set pressure
range o-rings diaphragm seat
LBS=35 bar
N4= ½" npt
02= ss316L
1 = 0–3 bar
2 = 0–9 bar
3 = 0–20 bar
T= ptfe
T= ptfe
Option:
M= ss316L (0-3 or 0-9 bar only)
V= viton
Option:
F= ffkm
Red text identifies an example ordering number
Safe Product Selection
When selecting a product, the total system design must be considered to ensure safe, trouble-free performance. Function, material
compatibility, adequate ratings, proper installation, operation, and maintenance are the responsibilities of the system designer and
user.
RHPS, Swagelok—TM Swagelok Company
© 2010 Swagelok Company
Printed in U.S.A., OM
June 2010, R0
MS-02-403-E
 FLOWCURVES (standard diaphragm)                                Flowcurves LBS4-02-1
0
1
2
3
4
0 10 20 30 40 50 60 70 80 90 100
Air Flow (Nm³/hour)
Se
tp
re
ss
ur
e
(b
ar
)
0
10
20
30
40
50
60
0 5 10 15 20 25 30 35 40 45 50 55
Air Flow (scfm)
Se